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e Softtik Technologies

$5,000+ Decentralizing the Financial World

$150-$199 / hr Softtik Technologies has the privilege of successfully completing over 35+ end-
to-end ICOs and NFT projects. Our blockchain development team is passionate

10-49 to dominate the industry in the coming years. For that matter, Softtik is highly

) focused to give its clients nothing less than the best.
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/softtiktech/
https://twitter.com/softtiktech
https://facebook.com/SOFTTIKTECH/
https://techreviewer.co/webflow
https://techreviewer.co/unity-developers
https://techreviewer.co/reactjs
https://techreviewer.co/top-blockchain-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-node-js-development-companies
http://techreviewer.co/companies/softtik-technologies
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Major clients

© Woofpack

Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Blockchain
Game Development

AR & VR

Share

70%

20%

10%

Programming language

Name

Share

Other 40%

SQL 30%

Python 30%

CMS solutions

Name

Other
WebFlow
Squarespace

Bubble

Share

40%

20%

20%

20%

Domain focus

Name

Technology
Gaming

Business Services

Frameworks

Name

Unity 3D
Unity
Node.js
.NET
Django
Angular.js

React.js

Share

40%

30%

30%

Share

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

10%
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